Tel:  1-651-482-1848
Fax: 1-651-482-1573 Rev 1.0
© Copyright 2024 LiConn, Inc.
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.
-50
-40

 EMC Amplifier Driver;
 LTE Measurement.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
LPA0860A
LPA0860A-TTL (TTL Enabled: Power On @+5V, Power Off @ 0V)
LPA0860A-H (Heat Sink Assembled)
LPA0860A-TTL-H (TTL Enabled and Heat Sink Assembled)
LPA0860A, 0.8 GHz ~ 6.0 GHz WIDE BAND 2W AMPLIFIER
Additional Heat Sink Required
Tel:  1-651-482-1848
Fax: 1-651-482-1573 Rev 1.0
© Copyright 2024 LiConn, Inc.